MHOOPMALUA O TOBAPE

ELASTECH

UEP200x46-@12

EAN 4031582070378

UeHTp Koneca 13 MNonnamuaa, MpoTekTop: 31acTUK, YePHbIN,

MPeUn3MOHHbIN LIAPUKOMOALWMMIHKUK

TexHU4YecKue XxapaKTepucTuKn

[nameTp Koneca
WnpnHa kKoneca
OTBepcTre ocn @
[AnHa BTYKK
TemnepaTtypa
CraHgapTt

Bec

TBEPAOCTb NPOTEKTOPA

JonycTtnmaa guHammyeckan Harpyska

200 mm

46 Mm

12.5 mm

60 mm

-20/+80°C

EN 12532

1.312 kr

TBepLocTb no Wopy A 63
400 Kkr

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

Picture may differ from original product

Dimensions

[onycTnmasa ctaTuyecKkas Harpyska 800 Kr
Advantages at a glance

KayecTBO KaueHuna L N NONO)
LLym asuxkeHumA o0 00O
TpeHwne 0 00O
Koppo3roHHasa CTOMKOCTb 0000

60 mm @ 200 mm
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